DATASHEET

Code: 911X100LED

Hamilton

making connections beautifully

Cheriton Georgian | CHERITON GEORGAIN RANGE | LED Trailing/Leading Edge Push On/Off

Rotary Multi-Way Dimmers

Product Image

Wiring

Dimensions

(WEB)

Item Long Description

Insert Type

Insert Colour
EAN13 Barcode
Commodity Code
Luckins TSI

ETIM Class

Dimensions(Nominal)

Switched Poles

Current Rating

Voltage

Maximum Load

Mains Frequency

IP Rating

Terminal Capacity 1
Terminal Capacity 2

Earth Terminal Capacity 1
Earth Terminal Capacity 2
Earth Terminal Capacity 3
Earth Terminal Capacity 4
Earth Terminal Capacity 5
Product Class 1

Ambient Operating
Temperature

Recommended Location

Maximum Installation
Altitude

Standard/Approval
Additional Notes

Patents And Trade Marks

1 gang 100W LED Trailing/Leading Edge Push On/Off
Rotary Muilt-Way Dimmer

Antique Brass
5017504087807
85365015
403393107
EC000025

Single: Height = 88.0mm Width = 88.0mm Depth =
10.5mm

Single

0.4A

230VAC

5-100W in Trailing Edge / 5-75W in Leading Edge
50Hz

IP2XD

2X1mm?

2x1.5mm?

5x1mm?

4X1.5mm?

3X2.5mm?

1X4mm? Multi-Strand
1X6mm?

Face plate muct be earthed

-5°Cto +40°C

Internal Use Only

2000m

BS EN 60669-2-1
Trailing Edge & Leading Edge Dimmer

Cheriton is a Registered Trade Mark No. 2344779



