DATASHEET



Code: 911X100LED

Cheriton Georgian | CHERITON GEORGAIN RANGE | LED Trailing/Leading Edge Push On/Off Rotary Multi-Way Dimmers

•		
Product Image	Item Long Description	
	Insert Type	1 gang 100W LED Trailing/Leading Edge Push On/Off Rotary Muilt-Way Dimmer
	Insert Colour	Antique Brass
	EAN13 Barcode	5017504087807
NO IMAGE	Commodity Code	85365015
	Luckins TSI	403393107
	ETIM Class	EC000025
	Dimensions(Nominal)	Single: Height = 88.0mm Width = 88.0mm Depth = 10.5mm
	Switched Poles	Single
Wiring	Current Rating	0.4A
NO IMAGE	Voltage	230V AC
	Maximum Load	5-100W in Trailing Edge / 5-75W in Leading Edge
	Mains Frequency	50Hz
	IP Rating	IP2XD
	Terminal Capacity 1	2X1mm²
	Terminal Capacity 2	2x1.5mm²
	Earth Terminal Capacity 1	5x1mm²
	Earth Terminal Capacity 2	4X1.5mm²
	Earth Terminal Capacity 3	3X2.5mm²
Dimensions	Earth Terminal Capacity 4	1X4mm² Multi-Strand
NO IMAGE	Earth Terminal Capacity 5	1X6mm²
	Product Class 1	Face plate muct be earthed
	Ambient Operating Temperature	-5°C to +40°C
	Recommended Location	Internal Use Only
	Maximum Installation Altitude	2000m
	Standard/Approval	BS EN 60669-2-1
	Additional Notes	Trailing Edge & Leading Edge Dimmer
	Patents And Trade Marks	Cheriton is a Registered Trade Mark No. 2344779

R Hamilton & Co Ltd, Unit 10 Carrick Business Centre, 4-5 Bonyille Road Brislington Bristol BS4 5NZ

T: +44 (0)1747 860088

E: info@hamilton-litestat.com | W: www.hamilton-litestat.com